2012 SERVICES AND PRICING

LESSONS:

Private (45 min):  $45
Group (45 min): $40/each

TRAINING:
Full Training: $600
Half Training: $450
COACHING:

One Day Shows: $100
Two Day Shows: $150
Three Day Shows:  $150

HAULING:

Per Horse: Full fee of fuel + oil change
($200 minimum per horse, price varies due to show location)

CLIPPING AND GROOMING:

Full Body Clip: $100 (price may vary if assistance is needed)

Show Clip: $50 (whiskers, bridle path, ears, legs, tail - price may vary if
assistance is needed)

SALES:

Horses in Barn: 10% commission ($500 minimum and all training rides and

lessons are charged separately)

Horses Not in Barn: 10% commission ($500 minimum)




